

1st on A/c Bill

1

Name of Work—

Situation of Work—

Agency by which work is executed—

Date of Measurement—

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work: Construct Road from Bhurkunjia to Sonmati via Dhotia tal under nimbly (her)					
Agency: M/s Narenthra Const (Sri Narendran Narayan and Kunwar) Muzilg-Kunwar Nagar, Ekmi Road, P.O - Kherajpur, Laheriasarai, Dist-Darbhanga					
Agreement No: 30 SBD/2020-21					
Agreement value ₹ 98,23,669.00					
Date of Commence - 20.06.2020					
Date of Completion - 19.06.2021					
Rate: 0.10% below					
Date of Measurement - 02.01.2021					
<u>Road work</u>					
① Prol fixing working B.M & pillar — do-do-all complete job.					
10 Nos					10 Nos
② cleaning & grubbing of Road Const — do-do-all complete job.					
2x10x25m x 1.75 =					875.00m ²
2x12x25m x 1.80 =					1080.00m ²
Continuation C.O					1955.00m ²

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Real work

8/10/21
15/04/21
2E

8/18/2004

Abstract of Coast
Zone on A/C Bil

1/1	Pro & Fixing working B.M & pillars			
-----	------------------------------------	--	--	--

→ do-dor-all complete job

p-06,	10140	@f. 2474.22	encl. fr	24742.00
-------	-------	-------------	----------	----------

2 1/2	Clearing & grubbing of Road (cont)
-------	------------------------------------

—d. d. all complete job

p-06	0.425	15 Huc of 99996.70/H ₂ O	21,049.00
------	-------	-------------------------------------	-----------

C50	R	45,786.00
-----	---	-----------

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B & F	45,786.00
3/6 Excavation for Roadway (Box cutting)					
— do — do — all complete job					
p-06	92.80 m ³	@	74.10/m ³	— F	9292.00
4/5 Construct Embankment with clay					
lead — do — do all complete job					
9/8 With lead 1000m					
p-06	360.00 m ³	@	175.11/m ³	— F	63040.00
B/9 With lead - 100m					
p-06	1440.00 m ³	@	139.90/m ³	— F	2,01,456.00
5/11 Construct GSB road with 5m e/s					
B.T — do — do all complete job					
p-06	404.50 m ³	@	3126.38/m ³	— F	12,64,621.00
6/16 Construct GSB road with 5m e/s					
p.c.e — do — do all complete job					
p-07	64.17 m ³	@	3126.38/m ³	— F	2,00,620.00
7/27 Road Fixing layout m/s & Citron					
lead — do — do all complete job					
p-07	02 Nos	@	10780.65/No	— F	2,15,61.00
8/28 E/W excavation in foundation					
— do — do all complete job					
p-09	31.17 m ³	Unit	29.80 m ³		
Continuation					— F, 7766.00
@ 260.59/m ³					— F, 18,12,097.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.F.R 18,	12,097.00
9/29 Pro PCC m/s in Foundation trenches					
—do—do— all complete job					
P-09,	4.617 m ³			@ R 4.60 m ³	
				@ R 6047.64/m ³ — R	27,819.00
10/30 Pro PCC m/s in sub-structure					
—do—do— all complete job					
P-09 & 10,	33.742 m ³			@ R 6921.61/m ³ — R	2,33,549.00
11/31 Pro Laying RCC NP3/1000 mm D.H.P.H.					
—do—do— all complete job					
P-10,	7.50 m			@ R 3690.68/m — R	27,680.00
12/33 E/W excavation in foundation					
—do—do— all complete job					
P-10,	74.321 m ³			@ R 260.59/m ³ — R	19,367.00
13/34 Sand Filling in foundation					
—do—do— all complete job					
P-10,	0.95 m ³			@ R 449.06/m ³ — R	427.00
14/35 Pro PCC m/s in foundation					
—do—do— all complete job					
P-10,	10.79 m ³			@ R 6047.64/m ³ — R	65,254.00

Continuation @ R 21,86,193.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				R 188 21	86,193.00
15/36 Pro per meter in foundation					
— do — do — all complete job					
p-11	92.216	103	092.69	103	2,85,545.00
				R 2471738	=00
16/95 Add GIST @ 12%				⊕	2,96,609.00
12/96 Add L. loss @ 1%				⊕	24717.00
				R 27,93,064	=00
Less 0 10% As per Agreement				⊖	2793.00
				R 27,90,271	.00
Less Previous Payments				⊖	9,16,585.00
				R 18,73,686	.00

Shankar
 15/04/21
 25

S
 124mm
 R

Continuation